Extruded
Aluminium Housing
With Cooling Fin
pro Series
FULLY TYPE TESTED BUSDUCT TRUNKING SYSTEM
COMPETENCE IS OUR STRENGTH
i
pro

•7.14  Hangers & Floor Support
 31-32
8. Catalogue Numbering System
 33-34
9. Certificate
 35
10. Busduct System
 36
11. Job Reference
 37-38
12. Fire Resistance (FR) System
 39
 Table of content
Pages
1
pro
SERIES
1
Powerduct Pro 12/2025-1
Housing
Powerduct busway is constructed with extruded
aluminium and is designed with cooling fin on both
top and bottom.
(optional Aluminum and metal sheet enclosure with
epoxy coating is available upon customer request)
Please consult manufacturer for futher information.
Benefits of such design are as follows:
•
 Super Compact & Light Weight
•
 Low Impedance
•
 Greater heat dissipation
•
 Better housing as Ground medium
•
 Dust free
•
 Corrosion free
•
 Low Installation Cost
•
 UV resistance
No doubt, this construction has been tested and has
achieved the highest 60-cycle short circuit withstand
ratings under the IEC and BSEN publication 61439-6 :
2012 approved by third party certification.
The enclosure has also been tested for ingress
protection and achieved the highest IP68 for standard
feeder and IP55 for plug-in section (ref. Table 5.2).
Hence, this has proved Powerduct housing
construction has mechanically strength and it’s
reliability to protect the busbar conductor.
Standard
All the Powerduct busway product is designed and
manufactured in compliance of the following
standards:
•
 IEC 60529
•
 IEC 61439-6
•
 UL 857
•
 CSA 857
•
 CSA C22.9 NO. 27-94
•
 NEMA BUI
•
 JIS 8364
Plug in outlet
Powerduct plug in outlets being designed to meet IEC